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All races 0-17 (female)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Layah Heiston F 17 352 4:55 0:24:35 0:24:33

2 Brooklyn Layman F 17 265 5:15 0:26:26 0:26:14

3 Georgia Browne F 17 347 5:25 0:27:11 0:27:03

All races 0-17 (male)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Daniel Castaneda M 17 42 3:21 0:16:42 0:16:42

2 Aiden Trissel M 17 172 4:09 0:20:44 0:20:44

3 Marley Izzy Jones M 17 401 4:19 0:21:58 0:21:36

All races 18-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Olivia Heeb-Wade F 20 351 4:39 0:23:15 0:23:13

2 Amber Kaplan F 20 386 4:58 0:24:53 0:24:50

3 Hilda Rodriguez F 20 112 5:12 0:26:15 0:25:59

All races 18-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Josiah Schultz M 20 492 3:57 0:19:44 0:19:43

2 Anthony Carbone M 20 479 4:04 0:20:22 0:20:20

3 Jamie Cruz M 20 491 4:09 0:20:46 0:20:43

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Heather Owen F 30 25 5:30 0:27:31 0:27:28

2 Yvonne Fajardo F 30 311 5:52 0:29:49 0:29:16

3 Lindsay Horst F 30 429 5:52 0:29:27 0:29:18

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Stanley Peyton M 30 7 3:20 0:16:42 0:16:42

2 Jonathan Layman M 30 21 3:51 0:19:13 0:19:13

3 Davis Delroy M 30 482 4:41 0:23:28 0:23:26

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Laura Trissel F 40 171 4:06 0:20:29 0:20:29

2 Ana Arias F 40 41 4:55 0:24:39 0:24:34

3 Kate Kawecki F 40 435 5:13 0:26:12 0:26:04

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Eric Miller M 40 463 3:52 0:19:22 0:19:18

2 Brandon Mullinax M 40 490 4:11 0:20:55 0:20:55

3 Jason Farrington M 40 246 4:30 0:22:32 0:22:29

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Felicia Crawford F 50 23 5:06 0:25:33 0:25:30

2 Carol Lowry F 50 60 5:34 0:27:53 0:27:47

3 Anne Snow F 50 108 5:44 0:29:02 0:28:37

All races 50-59 (male)
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Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Greg Bridges M 50 353 4:23 0:21:52 0:21:52

2 Joseph Rudmin M 50 29 4:35 0:22:52 0:22:52

3 Phillip Nisly M 50 40 5:36 0:28:15 0:27:58

All races 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Dawn Michael F 60 234 10:15 0:51:50 0:51:12

2 Phyllis Armentrout F 60 381 10:20 0:51:50 0:51:33

3 Diane Scheidt F 60 393 10:31 0:52:55 0:52:29

All races 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 W.R. Good M 60 390 6:34 0:33:06 0:32:48

2 Frutoso Ortiz M 60 202 7:30 0:37:51 0:37:27

3 James Martz M 60 487 9:01 0:45:17 0:45:01

All races 70-79 (female)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sonia Diaz Fuentes F 70 239 11:06 0:55:54 0:55:25

2 Susan Lawrence F 70 434 11:28 0:58:21 0:57:12

3 Marian Ziemba F 70 145 11:59 1:00:04 0:59:46

All races 70-79 (male)

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ethan Zook M 70 155 5:09 0:25:43 0:25:42

2 Richard Ruozzi M 70 251 5:55 0:29:52 0:29:32

3 Robert Parsons M 70 200 7:13 0:37:01 0:36:03


